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OVERVIEW

Qabas is a new commercial development strategically located on Al Mouj Street in North Al Mawalih. The project will comprise 
of more than 8,000 sqm of commercial spaces conveniently designed to be a host for local and international brands that are 
looking for state-of-the-art development to help them acquire more market share.
Besides its prime location and unique design, the project provides more than 250 car parks and an indoor air and 
water-controlled temperature swimming pool at the penthouse dedicated to special business activities.
Retailers will also have the option to have their businesses expanded over 2 levels (Duplex)



EVOLVE YOUR BRAND



 

Muscat International Airport

Al Muzn Mall

AL Maha Petrol Station

Markaz Al Bahja

Al Mouj Street

18th November Street

Al Mawalih Flyover

EASY ACCESS & CONNECTIVITY



2 drive-thrus

MAIN FEATURES

Gym with private 
access and pool

250+ Car parking7 Duplex Shops



MOMENTS OF JOY



BRANDS FOR ALL



WIDE RANGE OF LIFE ESSENTIALS



2.
00

29
4.

07
m

²
S

ho
p

150.40 m²
S hop

14
1.

44
m

²
S

ho
p

10
2.

00
m

²
S

ho
p

11
2.

40
m

²
S

ho
p145.58 m²

S hop145.60 m²
S hop

105.00 m²
S hop109.68 m²

S hop

7.00 10.00 7.00 7.00

60
.9

3
m

²
S

ho
p

14.70 m²
Garbage

20
.8
0

145.60 m²
S hop

4.20

5.20 m²
H.C.

28
.0

0
m

²
E

le
ct

.R
oo

m

8.004.20 8.00

13
.0
0

1.
60

7.00
7.00

7.00
7.00

35.80
7.00

3.
00

18
.8
0

28
.9
0

86.80

4.
50

26.88 m²
S tore

Provision for
Pr ivate O�ice

E ntrance

10.01 m²
Tel.

15
.0
0

20
.8
0

19.20 m²
Guard R oom

16.80 m²
P umb R oom

127.40 m²
Main E ntrance

Drive Thru #1

D
ri

ve
Th

ru
#2

Wadi

15.16 m²
G. Toilets

9.
06

m
²

L.
To

ile
ts

Provision for
Private Li ft

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

14
1.

44
m

²
S

ho
p

7.00

14
1.

44
m

²
S

ho
p

7.00

20
.8
0

7.05

14
1.

44
m

²
S

ho
p

11
9.

68
m

²
S

ho
p

7.00

11
9.

68
m

²
S

ho
p

7.00

17
.6
0

2 drive-thrus7 Duplex Shops



8.003.
00

166.40 m²
Shop

299.54 m²
Shop

119.68 m²
Shop

119.68 m²
Shop

102.48 m²
Shop

102.48 m²
Shop

130.02 m²
Shop

123.15 m²
Shop

123.18 m²
Shop123.20 m²

Shop
123.20 m²

Shop117.48 m²
Shop109.68 m²

Shop

176.30 m²
Shop

105.27 m²
Shop

17
.6

0

7.00
7.00

7.00
7.00

7.00

2.00

20
.8

0

7.
00

51.03 m²
Terrace

50.22 m²
Terrace

12.606.806.806.806.805.00 6.807.00 5.007.00

11
.4

0
m

²
P

ra
y.

11
.4

0
m

²
P

ra
y.

Scale: Date:Zawaya Engineering LLC 1 : 350

First Floor PlanCommercial Building03

Date: 16/09/2019

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

7 Duplex Shops
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+968 9757 2233
+968  2490 1200

sales@tibiaan.com 
www.tibiaan.com
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